
Central / Grieve Girls Soccer Schedule 2020 
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
Granby at Chicopee 
South Hadley at Hampshire 
Southwick at Monson 
Palmer at Central 
Sabis at Renaissance 
Holyoke at Amherst 
 
Friday, September 11, 2020 
Granby at Hampshire 
Chicopee at Monson 
Southwick at South Hadley 
Palmer at Renaissance 
Central at Amherst 
Holyoke at Sabis 
 
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 
Hampshire at Chicopee 
South Hadley at Monson 
Southwick at Granby 
Renaissance at Central 
Sabis at Amherst 
Holyoke at Palmer 
 
Friday, September 18, 2020 
Chicopee at South Hadley 
Monson at Granby 
Southwick at Hampshire 
Central at Sabis 
Amherst at Palmer 
Holyoke at Renaissance 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tuesday, September 22, 2020 
Chicopee at Southwick 
South Hadley at Granby 
Hampshire at Monson 
Central at Holyoke 
Sabis at Palmer 
Renaissance at Amherst 
 
Friday, September 25, 2020 
Central at Chicopee 
Palmer at Granby 
Renaissance at Hampshire 
Sabis at South Hadley 
Amherst at Monson 
Holyoke at Southwick 
 
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 
Chicopee at Palmer 
Granby at Renaissance 
Hampshire at Sabis 
South Hadley at Amherst 
Monson at Holyoke 
Southwick at Central 
 
Friday, October 2, 2020 
Renaissance at Chicopee 
Sabis at Granby 
Amherst at Hampshire 
Holyoke at South Hadley 
Central at Monson 
Palmer at Southwick 
 
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 
Chicopee at Sabis 
Granby at Amherst 
Hampshire at Holyoke 
South Hadley at Central 
Monson at Palmer 
Southwick at Renaissance 
 



Friday, October 9, 2020 
Amherst at Chicopee 
Holyoke at Granby 
Central at Hampshire 
Palmer at South Hadley 
Renaissance at Monson 
Sabis at Southwick 
 
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 
Chicopee at Holyoke 
Granby at Central 
Hampshire at Palmer 
South Hadley at Renaissance 
Monson at Sabis 
Southwick at Amherst 
 
Friday, October 16, 2020 
Chicopee at Granby 
Hampshire at South Hadley 
Monson at Southwick 
Central at Palmer 
Renaissance at Sabis 
Amherst at Holyoke 
 
Monday, October 19, 2020 
Hampshire at Granby 
Monson at Chicopee 
South Hadley at Southwick 
Renaissance at Palmer 
Amherst at Central 
Sabis at Holyoke 
 
 
Wednesday, October 21, 2020 
Chicopee at Hampshire 
Monson at South Hadley 
Granby at Southwick 
Central at Renaissance 
Amherst at Sabis 
Palmer at Holyoke  



 
Friday, October 23, 2020 
 South Hadley at Chicopee 
Granby at Monson 
Hampshire at Southwick 
Sabis at Central 
Palmer at Amherst 
Renaissance at Holyoke 
 
Monday, October 26, 2020 
Southwick at Chicopee 
Granby at South Hadley 
Monson at Hampshire 
Holyoke at Central 
Palmer at Sabis 
Amherst at Renaissance 
 
 
 
 
 


